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PAYS CASH LLC,;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

202110140005
00630

10/14/2021
12:29:49 AM

CHASE PAYS
CASH LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

MEADOW
INVESTMENT
SLLC

6

24

Lot#:60 Book:6
Pg:24
Sub:WOODLA
ND HILLS 1ST
PHASE 4TH
SECTOR

202112020005
76450

12/02/2021
03:10:17 PM

CHASE PAYS
CASH LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

HERNANDEZ
MARIA BELEM
AVALOS

21

133

Lot#:516
Book:21
Pg:133
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
5TH ADDITION

202107270003
62780

07/27/2021
01:20:43 PM

CHASE PAYS
CASH LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

MEADOW
JOSEPH

21

133

Lot#:516
Book:21
Pg:133
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
5TH ADDITION

202110250005
16120

10/25/2021
08:44:46 AM

CHASE PAYS
CASH LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

YARBROUGH
WANDA

33

Lot#:18 Blk:2

Book:4 Pg:33

Sub:GEORGE
S

SUBDIVISION
OF

KEYSTONE
SECTOR
THREE
RESURVEY




