Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2021; Name= CHASE PAYS CASH LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202110140005 00630	10/14/2021 12:29:49 AM	CHASE PAYS CASH LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MEADOW INVESTMENT S LLC			6	24		Lot#:60 Book:6 Pg:24 Sub:WOODLA ND HILLS 1ST PHASE 4TH SECTOR
202112020005 76450	12/02/2021 03:10:17 PM	CHASE PAYS CASH LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HERNANDEZ MARIA BELEM AVALOS			21	133		Lot#:516 Book:21 Pg:133 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 5TH ADDITION
202107270003 62780	07/27/2021 01:20:43 PM	CHASE PAYS CASH LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MEADOW JOSEPH			21	133		Lot#:516 Book:21 Pg:133 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 5TH ADDITION
202110250005 16120	10/25/2021 08:44:46 AM	CHASE PAYS CASH LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	YARBROUGH WANDA			4	33		Lot#:18 Blk:2 Book:4 Pg:33 Sub:GEORGE S SUBDIVISION OF KEYSTONE SECTOR THREE RESURVEY